
VI COPA CENTRO NORTE DE BADMINTON 2025
Winners
Date
20 - 22 jun 2025

City, Country
Rio Verde, BRA

Website

Pos. NameEvent Club
DX 45+

1 Marco Antônio Scheiner Moraes Bezerra+Ana Cláudia Scheiner Dos SantosFBB/DF
2 Eudes Henrique Da Silva+Marlúcia Gomes FBB/DF
3 Douglas Messias Lamounier Camargo Rezende+Rosalba OraviaFBB/DF/FESBd/MS

DM 45+
1 Eudes Henrique Da Silva+Marco Antônio Scheiner Moraes BezerraFBB/DF
2 Marcos Luciano Dos Santos+Ricardo José Gomes De OliveiraFEBAG/GO
3 Eliel De Souza Ramos+Gerson Dos Santos FEBAG/GO
4 Douglas Messias Lamounier Camargo Rezende+Jailson Lucieno Silva De AzevedoFBB/DF

SF 45+
1 Ana Cláudia Scheiner Dos Santos FBB/DF
2 Marlúcia Gomes FBB/DF
3 Rosalba Oravia FESBd/MS

SM 45+
1 Ricardo José Gomes De Oliveira FEBAG/GO
2 Gerson Dos Santos FEBAG/GO
3 Jailson Lucieno Silva De Azevedo FBB/DF
3 Eliel De Souza Ramos FEBAG/GO

DX 35+
1 Jailson Lucieno Silva De Azevedo+Laís Priscila Cantuária MendesFBB/DF
2 Thiago De Faria E Silva+Fernanda Maia FBB/DF
3 Manoel Augusto Stahlschmidt+Rafaella Belém AragãoFMBd/MT/FESBd/MS
4 Edney Coelho De Souza+Jeniffer Costa De MelloFESBd/MS

DM 35+
1 Bruno Henrique Vila Verde+José Francisco De Sousa FerreiraFTBad/TO
2 Rafael Albuquerque Bezerra Pires+Rafael Fontoura MendeiroFTBad/TO
3 Davi Queiroz Silva+Franklin Severo De Andrade FBB/DF
4 Marcos Vinícius Nunes+Thiago De Faria E Silva FBB/DF

SM 35+
1 José Francisco De Sousa Ferreira FTBad/TO
2 Bruno Henrique Vila Verde FTBad/TO
3 Rafael Fontoura Mendeiro FTBad/TO
3 Franklin Severo De Andrade FBB/DF

DX SUB 23
1 Gustavo Henrique Lopes Dos Santos+Eliane Alves De AlmeidaFTBad/TO
2 Marlon Dos Santos Lemos+Rafaely Lima ArantesFESBd/MS
3 Lucas Rodrigues Petenon+Giovana Lorraine Duarte Dos SantosFESBd/MS
3 Filipe Henrique De Souza+Eduarda Dos Santos E SilvaFMBd/MT

DF SUB 23
1 Ana Lúcia Ferreira Da Silva+Rafaely Lima ArantesFESBd/MS
2 Eduarda Dos Santos E Silva+Maria Eduarda Moreira AlfonsoFMBd/MT
3 Ana Júlia Dias Rabelo+Ana Júlia Silva Ribeiro FEBAG/GO

DM SUB 23
1 João Fernando De Oliveira Lima+Luiz Lucinano Ferreira NevesFBB/DF
2 João Vitor Zaya+Marlon Dos Santos Lemos FESBd/MS
3 Filipe Henrique De Souza+Juan Carlos De Moraes AyalaFMBd/MT
3 Gabriel Maister+Vinícius Nascimento De Oliveira FMBd/MT/FEBAG/GO

SF SUB 23
1 Eliane Alves De Almeida FTBad/TO
2 Ana Lúcia Ferreira Da Silva FESBd/MS
3 Giovana Lorraine Duarte Dos Santos FESBd/MS
3 Rafaely Lima Arantes FESBd/MS

SM SUB 23
1 Gustavo Henrique Lopes Dos Santos FTBad/TO
2 Marlon Dos Santos Lemos FESBd/MS
3 João Vitor Zaya FESBd/MS
3 Felipe Yuske Shibuya FESBd/MS
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DX SUB 19

1 Thiago Pereira De Araújo+Anny Clara Souza De OliveiraFTBad/TO
2 Matheus Gabriel R. Dos Santos+Juliana Coutinho Dos SantosFTBad/TO
3 Robert Luan Lima Carvalho+Eloá Cassol Loroza FBB/DF
3 Thiago Ambrosio+Ana Paula Port FEBAG/GO/FMBd/MT

DF SUB 19
1 Anny Clara Souza De Oliveira+Juliana Coutinho Dos SantosFTBad/TO
2 Kauany Rodrigues De Sousa+Maria Clara Fiuza De Souza OliveiraFEBAG/GO
3 Ana Paula Port+Bianca Karolainne Hotz FMBd/MT
3 Clara Linhares Cravo+Yasmin Silva Dias Dos AnjosFEBAG/GO

DM SUB 19
1 Matheus Gabriel R. Dos Santos+Thiago Pereira De AraújoFTBad/TO
2 Jeferson Kauan B. Cristaldo+Luiz Fernando Da Silva MachadoFMBd/MT
3 Ângelo Pyerre Teixeira E Silva+Isack Almeida Da Silva AragãoFBB/DF
3 Isaque Dos Santos Mendonça+Robert Luan Lima CarvalhoFBB/DF

SF SUB 19
1 Maria Clara Fiuza De Souza Oliveira FEBAG/GO
2 Kauany Rodrigues De Sousa FEBAG/GO
3 Maria Eduarda Moreira Alfonso FMBd/MT
3 Bianca Karolainne Hotz FMBd/MT

SM SUB 19
1 Thiago Pereira De Araújo FTBad/TO
2 Matheus Gabriel R. Dos Santos FTBad/TO
3 Vitor Daniel Benassi Paniago FESBd/MS
3 João Fernando De Oliveira Lima FBB/DF

DX SUB 17
1 Jeferson Kauan B. Cristaldo+Isabella Kenui Pazeto OchaiFMBd/MT
2 Anthony Falcão Da Silva+Eloyse Duarte Sena FESBd/MS
3 Pedro Lucas André De Araújo+Áquila Jordana Cabral De SousaFTBad/TO
3 Cleiber Freire Dos Santos+Flávia De Souza Cunha BarbosaFTBad/TO

DF SUB 17
1 Áquila Jordana Cabral De Sousa+Flávia De Souza Cunha BarbosaFTBad/TO
2 Ellen Letícia Lamounier Andrade Rezende+Tamiris Batista Dos SantosFEBAG/GO
3 Eloyse Duarte Sena+Lauriane Rocha De Oliveira FESBd/MS
3 Jhulie Micaelly Silva+Keyla Suiara Da Silva FTBad/TO/FBB/DF

DM SUB 17
1 Cleiber Freire Dos Santos+Pedro Lucas André De AraújoFTBad/TO
2 Lucas Fiuza De Souza Oliveira+Miguel Linhares CravoFEBAG/GO
3 Carlos Eduardo Sousa Menezes+Victor Miguel S. FerreiraFEBAG/GO
3 Anthony Falcão Da Silva+Antônio Francisco De Oliveira CelestinoFESBd/MS

SF SUB 17
1 Áquila Jordana Cabral De Sousa FTBad/TO
2 Ellen Letícia Lamounier Andrade Rezende FEBAG/GO
3 Eloyse Duarte Sena FESBd/MS
3 Sarah Vitória Rodrigues Dos Santos FBB/DF

SM SUB 17
1 Jeferson Kauan B. Cristaldo FMBd/MT
2 Pedro Lucas André De Araújo FTBad/TO
3 Davy Castro Rosa FESBd/MS
3 Isaque Dos Santos Mendonça FBB/DF

DX SUB 15
1 Gabriel Oliveira Da Silva+Mikaela Sofia Mezomo MachadoFMBd/MT
2 João Pedro Da Silva Melgar+Sibely Cristina Nunes Da CostaFMBd/MT
3 João Pedro Da Silva Machado+Sofia Santiago SilvaFMBd/MT
3 Kawan Paludo Possamai Souza+Marina De França HotzFMBd/MT

DF SUB 15
1 Marina De França Hotz+Mikaela Sofia Mezomo MachadoFMBd/MT
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2 Sibely Cristina Nunes Da Costa+Sofia Santiago SilvaFMBd/MT
3 Helloá Vitória Souza Menezes+Sarah Gomes MartinsFEBAG/GO
3 Ana Beatriz De Souza Ramos+Emanuelle Sofia P. G. BarbosaFEBAG/GO

DM SUB 15
1 Gabriel Oliveira Da Silva+Kawan Paludo Possamai SouzaFMBd/MT
2 Antônio Tiago Dos Santos Neto+Fabrício Fontoura SoaresFTBad/TO
3 Luiz Henrique Barbosa Da Silva Nobre+Samuel Dos Santos Lima Da SilvaFBB/DF
3 Emanuel Da Cruz Pereira+João Lucas Alves BatistaFESBd/MS

SF SUB 15
1 Marina De França Hotz FMBd/MT
2 Emanuella Sousa Nunes FTBad/TO
3 Sibely Cristina Nunes Da Costa FMBd/MT
3 Helena Xavier Santos FTBad/TO

SM SUB 15
1 Antônio Tiago Dos Santos Neto FTBad/TO
2 Kawan Paludo Possamai Souza FMBd/MT
3 Pedro Henrique Gomes De C. FESBd/MS
3 Luiz Henrique Barbosa Da Silva Nobre FBB/DF

DX SUB 13
1 Vitor Gabriel Da Silva Santana+Anna Victória Soares Figueredo RochaFMBd/MT
2 Rafael Ambrósio Movio+Yasmin Vitória Silva Medeiros SouzaFMBd/MT
3 Enzo Rodrigues De Sousa+Maria Júlia Gomes De CarvalhoFESBd/MS
3 Marcos Vinícius Duarte Queirujá+Isabella Vilhalva FerreiraFESBd/MS

DF SUB 13
1 Anna Victória Soares Figueredo Rocha+Yasmin Vitória Silva Medeiros SouzaFMBd/MT
2 Emanuella Karoline C. De Sousa+Letícia Gabrielly R. MunizFTBad/TO
3 Geovana De Souza Dias+Giovana De Souza RamosFEBAG/GO
3 Isabella Vilhalva Ferreira+Maria Júlia Gomes De CarvalhoFESBd/MS

DM SUB 13
1 Rafael Ambrósio Movio+Vitor Gabriel Da Silva SantanaFMBd/MT
2 Erik Levi Souza Rodrigues+Henrique Xavier SantosFTBad/TO
3 Davi Lucca De Lima Bogado+Marcos Vinícius Duarte QueirujáFESBd/MS
3 Arthur Camargo De Oliveira+Arthur Elias C. CaixetaFEBAG/GO

SF SUB 13
1 Anna Victória Soares Figueredo Rocha FMBd/MT
2 Maria Júlia Gomes De Carvalho FESBd/MS
3 Yasmin Vitória Silva Medeiros Souza FMBd/MT
3 Isabella Vilhalva Ferreira FESBd/MS

SM SUB 13
1 Vitor Gabriel Da Silva Santana FMBd/MT
2 Rafael Ambrósio Movio FMBd/MT
3 Enzo Rodrigues De Sousa FESBd/MS
3 Erik Levi Souza Rodrigues FTBad/TO

DX SUB 11
1 Murilo Fontoura Guimarães+Letícia Gabrielly R. MunizFTBad/TO
2 Davi Da Silva Trombeta+Maria Laura Rocha ProençaFMBd/MT
3 João Miguel Queiroz Jara+Samya Spindola El DaherFESBd/MS
3 Rafael Paludo Souza+Ágatha Vitória Ribeiro AguiarFMBd/MT

DF SUB 11
1 Ágatha Vitória Ribeiro Aguiar+Maria Laura Rocha ProençaFMBd/MT
2 Letícia Isabelly Silva Lima+Samya Spindola El DaherFBB/DF/FESBd/MS
3 Ana Clara Alves Rodrigues+Maíra Júllya Soares FEBAG/GO

DM SUB 11
1 Davi Da Silva Trombeta+Rafael Paludo Souza FMBd/MT
2 Murilo Fontoura Guimarães+Samuel Teixeira Dos SantosFTBad/TO/FBB/DF
3 Felipe De Oliveira Pinto+João Miguel Queiroz JaraFESBd/MS
4 Miguel Martins Oliveira+Nycollas Eduardo Clemente SousaFEBAG/GO
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SF SUB 11

1 Letícia Gabrielly R. Muniz FTBad/TO
2 Maria Laura Rocha Proença FMBd/MT
3 Samya Spindola El Daher FESBd/MS
3 Ágatha Vitória Ribeiro Aguiar FMBd/MT

SM SUB 11
1 Davi Da Silva Trombeta FMBd/MT
2 Samuel Teixeira Dos Santos FBB/DF
3 João Miguel Queiroz Jara FESBd/MS
3 Rafael Paludo Souza FMBd/MT

DX PRINCIPAL
1 Gustavo Fernandes Cerqueira+Jéssika Medrado R. Dos ReisFTBad/TO
2 Ricardo Sousa Pereira+Giovanna Medrado R. Dos ReisFTBad/TO
3 Luiz Lucinano Ferreira Neves+Yara Júlia De Oliveira LimaFBB/DF
3 Gabriel Maister+Karla Josiane Diniz Silva FMBd/MT

DF PRINCIPAL
1 Giovanna Medrado R. Dos Reis+Jéssika Medrado R. Dos ReisFTBad/TO
2 Eliane Alves De Almeida+Letícia Tavares Ribeiro FTBad/TO
3 Lara Wytória Dos Santos Pimenta+Yara Júlia De Oliveira LimaFEBAG/GO/FBB/DF
3 Ana Luíza Rabello Da Silva+Karla Josiane Diniz SilvaFMBd/MT

DF 35+
1 Fernanda Maia+Laís Priscila Cantuária Mendes FBB/DF
2 Ana Cláudia Scheiner Dos Santos+Marlúcia GomesFBB/DF
3 Jeniffer Costa De Mello+Rosalba Oravia FESBd/MS

DM PRINCIPAL
1 Gustavo Fernandes Cerqueira+Gustavo Henrique Lopes Dos SantosFTBad/TO
2 Herculano Thiago B. S. C. Neto+Marcelo Henrique De CastroFTBad/TO
3 David Rodrigues Santana+Ricardo Sousa PereiraFEBAG/GO/FTBad/TO
3 Antônio Carlos Lima Arantes+Arthur Ferreira Lima E DeusFESBd/MS

SF PRINCIPAL
1 Jéssika Medrado R. Dos Reis FTBad/TO
2 Yara Júlia De Oliveira Lima FBB/DF
3 Letícia Tavares Ribeiro FTBad/TO
3 Karla Josiane Diniz Silva FMBd/MT

SF 35+
1 Laís Priscila Cantuária Mendes FBB/DF
2 Rafaella Belém Aragão FESBd/MS
3 Jeniffer Costa De Mello FESBd/MS

SM PRINCIPAL
1 Gustavo Fernandes Cerqueira FTBad/TO
2 Luiz Lucinano Ferreira Neves FBB/DF
3 Ricardo Sousa Pereira FTBad/TO
3 Herculano Thiago B. S. C. Neto FTBad/TO
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